
{SP2022}
{SP9000FO}

{SM1207}

{SM1207}
{SP1201}

{SP094}

{SM1204S}

{SP704}

{SM029}

{SP037}

{SP031}

{SP075}

{SP061}

{SP062}

{SP083}

{SP068}

{SP108}

{SP711}

{SP988} {SP711}

{SP213}

{SP213}

{SP232}
{SP711}

{SM101}

9002 DW Double Pedal Auxiliary

{SP700}

SM029
SP723

SP725

SP720

DWSP1303

DWSP721

DWSP061
DWSP722

DWSP063

LAST UPDATED - JUNE 2011



9002 Dw Double Pedal Auxiliary

Part Number  Description
DWSM029
DWSP031
DWSP032

LAST UPDATED - JUNE 2011

DWSP037
DWSP061
DWSP062

DWSP063
DWSP068H

DWSP075
DWSP083
DWSP094
DWSM101

DWSP108
DWSP115

DWSP213

DWSP232
DWSP700
DWSP701

DWSP704
DWSP711
DWSP720
DWSP721
DWSP722
DWSP723

DWSP725
DWSP988
DWSP1201
DWSM1204S

DWSM1207
DWSP2022

DWSP2029
DWSP9000FO

3/8” DRUM KEY SCREW (4 PACK)

PEDAL SPUR ONLY, KNURLED, 3K/5K/9K/BOA 

WING SCREW, TOE CLAMP BLOCK 5/16-18 x 1i

SPRING ONLY FOR DWSP031 PEDAL SPUR
SQUARE NUT, 1/4-20 5000 TOE/9000 CAM/BOA

TOE CLAMP SCREW FLAT PHIL 1-5/8 1/4-20 
9002 AUXILIARY CAM 
TOE CLAMP W/ MOUNTING HOLE FOR SCREW/NUT

SINGLE POST BASE CASTING

SPRING FOR TOE CLAMP SCREW 
PLATE FOR 9002 AUXILIARY SIDE 

TWO WAY BEATER - SMART PACK 

KNURLED NUT (NO STEP) 1/4-20 (TOE CLAMP)
AUXILIARY SIDE BASE CASTING FOR 9002 
7/8inch OD PRECISION BEARING FOR SQUARE 

HEX SHAFT FOR #075 

SCREW, NUT & WASHERS BASE CASTING 2 PACK
BACK HEEL SCREW (3 pack) 

SCREW AND NUT FOR CHAIN 
SOC SCREW (BASE CASTING BUSH) 

CAM ADJUSTER FOR 9000/9002 PRIMARY CAM 

PIN FOR 9000 CAM ADJUSTER 
TORSION SPRING FOR 9000 CAM 
SLIDE FOR 9000 CAM ADJUSTER 

SCREW, 1/4-20 X 5/16 for 9000 CAM SLIDE 
HEX NUT FOR #232 HEX SHAFT 

DELTA II HEEL CASTING 
CHAIN FOR 9000 PEDAL 

DELTA II BEARING HINGE 
AUX FTBD ASSY 

KEY SCREW, 1/4-20 x 1/2inch
9000 PEDAL FOOTBOARD ONLY 

9002 DW Double Pedal Auxiliary


